
City attendees

Name Email

Carmen Martinez carmen.martinez@cityofchicago.org

Arthur Dolinsky arthur.dolinsky@cityofchicago.org

Noah Szafraniec noah.szafraniec@cityofchicago.org

Christopher Jang christopher.jang@cityofchicago.org

Cynthia Roubik cynthia.roubik@cityofchicago.org

John Law john.law@cityofchicago.org

Irma Aponte irma.aponte@cityofchicago.org

Kevin McGuinness kevin.mcguinness@cityofchicago.org

Tim Jeffries william.jeffries@cityofchicago.org

Dave Graham Dave.Graham@cityofchicago.org

William Higgins william.higgins@cityofchicago.org

Peter Strazzabosco Peter.Strazzabosco@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Misher lisa.misher@cityofchicago.org

Tamra Collins tamra.collins@cityofchicago.org

Sarah Rubin sarah.rubin@cityofchicago.org

Ricardo Lopez ricardo.lopez@cityofchicago.org

Kimberly Worthington kimberly.worthington@cityofchicago.org

David Conway david.conway@cityofchicago.org

Non-city attendees

Name Email

Chris White chris@asechicago.org

Bruno Renkal renkal@att.net

Marc Fischer marcfischer@sbcglobal.net

Thomas McCormick tmccormick@canopy-chicago.com

Melissa Toops melissatoops@gmail.com

Jordan Simon jordan.d.simon@gmail.com

Lucy Teruel lucy@debradobbs.com

Andrew Stables astables@dl3realty.com

Tania Kadakia tkadakia@dl3realty.com

Mark Hopkins mhopkins@ccac.org

Lauren McPhillips mcphillips@porturbanism.com

Jovany Velazquez Jovany86@hotmail.com

Jim Mark jmark@wightco.com

Brett Weidl bweidl@mkskstudios.com

Cristina Gallo cristina@viachicagoarchitects.com

Ilana Sepiashvili isepiashvili@eaachicago.com

Juanairis Castaneda castanedajuanairis@gmail.com

John McDermott jamcdjr@gmail.com

AJ Finn ajfinn@eaachicago.com

Justin Walsh jwalsh@nwvl.com

Alyssa Carabez acarabez92@gmail.com

Ryan Green rgreen@dl3realty.com



Eric Wise ewise@lsna.net

Jonathan Snyder jonathan@northbranchworks.org

Patrick Cusack PCusack@antunovich.com

Joanna Prusinska jprusinska@gmail.com

Joseph Stein JSTEIN@MCCAFFERYINC.COM

Heather Skomba hskomba@mccafferyinc.com

Myles Soverel myles.soverel@lendlease.com

Emily Melbye emily@repguzzardi.com

James Young jyoung@boothhansen.com

Megan Ruehle Megan.Ruehle@stantec.com

Alex Shelly ashelly@DAAMprojects.com

Emily Dabrowski emily.dabrowski@stantec.com

Craig Reschke craig.reschke@future-firm.org

Steven Gerson stevengerson@548capital.com

Laura Saviano las@r-barc.com

Gwen Smuda gwen.smuda@reverb.com

Jessie Malinowski jmalinowski@level-1.com

Ruben Hernandez rhernandez@lsna.net

Matt Gamache mgamache@buildordie.com


